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| _|Task Name | Duration Start Finish November March 1 lJune 11 [SeptemberlJanuary 1 JApril 11 Duly21  INovember FFebruary 1May 21 ‘September December |
|0 \ ] 11/412/232110(3/31/5119| 777 | 812510113 12/1[1119] 319 (41276115 813 |9r2111/9112/28 2115 | 475 | 51247112 (873010118 12/6] 11243
1 Rec Center Green Roof Replacement LF-132! 1137 days? Tue 11/20112 Thu 12/31/15/ @ =7
2 Drawing and Specification Planning 427 days Tue 11/20112  Mon 1/20/14| @ =
3 |m Initial Roof Report Tday Tue11/2012 Tue11/20/12 @, 11/20
) Accessment and Verification 423 days Wed 11/21/12 Fri1/17/14; _;
5 | Team kickoff meeting 1day Mon 1/20/14  Mon 1/20/14 e
6 Document Preparation 107 days Thu 4/3/14 Fri 718114 b
7 = Schematic Design 7days  Thud/3M4  Wed 4/9/14
8 | Design Kick Off Meeting 1day Mon5/12/14  Mon 5/12/14
9 | Re-assessment Added Study Green Options 32days  Fri5/16/14  Mon 6/16/14)
10 |EE CD Drawings (MC Project ahead) 31days Wed 6/18/14 Fri7/18/14
BT Drawing Review 306 days? Thu7/24114  Mon 5/25/15 el
12 |5 Page Turner 1day Thu7/2414  Thu7/24/14
13 Final Comments 7Tdays  Fri7/25(14  Thu7/31/14 %
14 Conventional Roof Documents Ready 1 day? Fri 8/1/14 Fri 8/1/14
15| ON HOLD PENDING NEORSD GRANT & 266 days Fri8M/14  Thu 4/23/15
| direction
16 modify documents to new design 33days  Thu4/23/15  Mon 5/25/15
7 Bidding 27days  Fri5/29115 Wed 6/24/15
| 18 5. Bid Advertisement #001 8 days Fri 5/29/15 Fri 6/5/15 5/29
19 Bid Advertisement # 002 8 days Fri 6/5/15 Fri 6/12/15 6/5
20 |ER Bid Advertisement # 003 8days  Fri612/15  Fri&/19/15
21 Pre-Bid Meeting 1day Thu6/11/15  Thu8M115 11
22 |E Permitting walk thru 1 day Fri 6/12/15 Fri 6/12/15
23 | Bid opening 1day Wed6/24115 Wed 6/24/15 624
24 Award Phase 70 days Wed 6/24/15 Tue 9/1/15
%5 | Scope Review 1day Wed6/24/15 Wed 6/24/15 L
26 Recommendation of Award 3days  Mon 6/29/15 Wed 7/1/15 I;
27 | Contract 5 days Fri 7/3/15 Tue 7/7/15 73
28 &= Order Curtain Wall - long lead 56 days  Wed 7/8/15 Tue 911115
29 [ Attorney General 7 days Wed 7/8/15 Tue 7/14/15 I;
B Issue Notice to Proceed 1day Wed7/5/15 Wed7/15/15 H
31 | Construction 158days Mon 7/20/15 Thu 12/24/15 h
32 Removal of Existing Green Roof 16 days  Mon 7/20/15 Tue 8/4/15
33| Roof & Wall Repair 108days  Wed8/5/115  Fri11/20/15 hq
34 | Inclement W eather Delays (Float) 29days  Fri11/2015  Fri12/18/15 1
35 |E Misc Repairs 4days Mon 12/2115  Thu 12/24/15 12/21
R Inspections 10 days Tue 12122115 Thu 12/3115
37 |@ Inspections (All) 7days Tue12/22/15 Mon 12/28/15 8
38 Turn over to University 1day Thu12/31115 Thu12/31/15 ) |
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